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Bowers’ Group Contact Sheet 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK BIRTHDAY LAB/OFFICE MAIL
BOX 

PHONE 

Bowers Group-Graduate Students 
Bauters, Jared  jbauters@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 June 19 ESB 3221E X 805-450-6274 
Bovington, Jock  jock@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 April 19 ESB 3221E 85 805 -636 -1988 
Burke, Peter peterburke@umail.ucsb.edu X8154 January 24 ENGII 1239B 489 860-212-5082 
Curtin, Ben  bcurtin@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 June 13 ESB 3221G 108 773-592-9568 

Davenport, Mike davenport000@gmail.com -------- May 27  279 256- 652-9770 

Guerra, Danielle dmguerra@ece.ucsb.edu -------- February 21 HFH 4110 52 805-315-5046 
Hulme, Jared jaredhulme@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 October 7 Bldg406Rm201 X 408-402-2403 
Jain, Siddharth siddharth@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 July 26 ESB 2221A 74 805-708-7945 
Julian, Nick julian.nick@gmail.com X4338 April 7 Phelps 2326 X 530-400-2235 
Kurczveil, Geza geza_k@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 February11 ESB 2221A X 408-334-5723 
Lin, Tony  clin01@umail.ucsb.edu X4338 May 17 ESB 3221G X 610-573-9981 
Perl, Emmett emmettperl@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 April 20 Bldg406Rm201 X 303-875-5328 
Piels, Molly molly@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 September 21 ESB 2221A X 510-459-7980 
Spencer, Daryl spencer.darylt@gmail.com X2618 November 29 ESB 3221E X 314-401-3239 

Srinivasan, Sudharsanan sudhas@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 November 3 ESB 2221A X 805-455-3469 
Zhang, Chong chongzhang1@gmail.com X2618 June 9 ESB 3221G X 805-570-4386 

Bowers Group- Postdocs/Visitors 
Doylend, Jonathan doylend@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 January 31 ESB 2221G X 805-223-3595 
Heck, Martijn mheck@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 October 24 ESB 2221D X 805-259-9059 
Faralli, Stefano Stefano@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 October 17 Bldg406Rm201  805-637-3411 
Kuo, Feng-Ming fengming212@gmail.com X4338 February 12 Phelps 2332 X 213-265-6010 
Liang, Di dliang@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 July 4 ESB2221D X 805-453-0421 
Mages, Phil pmages@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 August 30 ESB 2221G X 858-692-3668 
Schapker, Richard richs@silcom.com ---------- February 20 Phelps 2325    X 805-961-9933 
Shi, Jin-Wei jwshi@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 January 22 Phelps 2329  X 805-403-8982 
Tang, Yongbo ytang@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 June 14 ESB 2221A X 805-403-2699 

Bowers Group Staff 
Bowers, John bowers@ece.ucsb.edu X8447 June 7 ESB 2221C X 805-886-2357 
Canada, Alyssa bowers.admin@ece.ucsb.edu X2149 October 17 ESB 2221B X 805-452-3711 
Magnani, Jon jmagnani@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 May 29 ESB 3221G X 805-284-4828 
Peters, Jon peters@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 5 ESB 2221G X 805-284-8123 
       
       

Miscellaneous Contact Information 
Whitney Wegener Kopf         x5496 Jack (Cleanroom)        x8174   Libby            x7104      
Dave Auston         x3376 MBE Lab                    x8154   Lisa Garza          x5707  
Lauren Ferguson         x3488 MOCVD Lab              x4528   Sandy M.          x7789  
Bowers Admin Office Fax         x7990 Bowers Lab (2324)     x7517   Yukina W (SSLEC)  x5039  
ECE Fax (Word Pro)         x3262 ECE Shop                   x2403   Beachside Café  964-7881 
Research Cleanroom                                     x8145 or 8158  
To send message to Group…femto@ece.ucsb.edu  
Contact Alyssa at x2149 for corrections or additions.                                                                                     Updated 9/15/2011 


